

VIBRATION SHOP PENIEL

GALLERIE PENIEL N07

Katuselebismarck@gmail.com

+243 810 275 500

VBS PENIEL



FICHE DE STOCK TONNY30

TONY 30AH

Code : TONNY30

Mesure : Piece

Prix : 23.00

Devise USD

Total Entrée	5,240.60
Total Sortie	4,143.75
Stock	50.00
Valeur	1,062.50

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sortes	Solde
---	Report	---	---	0.00
10-04-2026	Achat001	13.00	---	13.00
11-04-2026	Vente - ref V04111513Q4Y01.	---	1.00	12.00
13-04-2026	Vente - ref V04131139W2V01.	---	2.00	10.00
17-04-2026	Vente - ref V04170932LT201.	---	4.00	6.00
18-04-2026	Vente - ref V041815448MQ01.	---	4.00	2.00
20-04-2026	Reception stock : vibration shop copoxe, transfer	4.00	---	6.00
20-04-2026	Vente - ref V04201150F3601.	---	2.00	4.00
20-04-2026	Vente - ref V042012206MC01.	---	2.00	2.00
20-04-2026	Vente - ref V04201408ZUK01.	---	2.00	0.00
27-04-2026	002	4.00	---	4.00
27-04-2026	Vente - ref V042713578Q701.	---	4.00	0.00
28-04-2026	002	60.00	---	60.00
28-04-2026	Vente - ref V042812587XW01.	---	4.00	56.00
28-04-2026	Vente - ref V04281357YZ601.	---	2.00	54.00
28-04-2026	Vente - ref V04281626KYB01.	---	4.00	50.00
29-04-2026	Vente - ref V04291617TH201.	---	6.00	44.00
30-04-2026	Vente - ref V04301737ZVM01.	---	6.00	38.00
03-05-2026	Vente - ref V0503104339A01.	---	1.00	37.00
03-05-2026	Vente - ref V05031126N4D01.	---	4.00	33.00
06-05-2026	Vente - ref V05060847JB801.	---	4.00	29.00
06-05-2026	Vente - ref V0506161034C01.	---	12.00	17.00
07-05-2026	Vente - ref V05070853VR301.	---	4.00	13.00
07-05-2026	Vente - ref V05071216PGX01.	---	2.00	11.00
07-05-2026	Vente - ref V050713318AJ01.	---	1.00	10.00

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sorites	Solde
08-05-2026	002	40.00	---	50.00
08-05-2026	Vente - ref V05080927WQQ01.	---	1.00	49.00
08-05-2026	Vente - ref V0508124594801.	---	1.00	48.00
08-05-2026	Vente - ref V05081751PBH01.	---	1.00	47.00
09-05-2026	Vente - ref V05091235JN901.	---	4.00	43.00
11-05-2026	Vente - ref V0511130888Y01.	---	1.00	42.00
12-05-2026	Vente - ref V05121646C9G01.	---	4.00	38.00
13-05-2026	Vente - ref V05131150GW901.	---	2.00	36.00
13-05-2026	Vente - ref V05131257VL601.	---	3.00	33.00
13-05-2026	001	48.00	---	81.00
14-05-2026	Vente - ref V05140816N3K01.	---	3.00	78.00
15-05-2026	Vente - ref V05151740DUP01.	---	7.00	71.00
16-05-2026	Vente - ref V051611406FR01.	---	4.00	67.00
16-05-2026	Vente - ref V05161625L4A01.	---	1.00	66.00
17-05-2026	Vente - ref V05171142K5J01.	---	3.00	63.00
18-05-2026	Vente - ref V05181143Q4601.	---	3.00	60.00
18-05-2026	Vente - ref V05181201MEU01.	---	2.00	58.00
19-05-2026	Vente - ref V05191132YL401.	---	8.00	50.00
19-05-2026	Vente - ref V05191132A3X01.	---	8.00	42.00
20-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	3.00	39.00
20-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	3.00	36.00
20-05-2026	001	32.00	---	68.00
21-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	67.00
21-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	2.00	65.00
22-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	64.00
22-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	63.00
22-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	62.00
22-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	61.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	60.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	59.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	58.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	57.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	3.00	54.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	3.00	51.00
25-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	2.00	49.00
26-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	6.00	43.00
26-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	2.00	41.00
27-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	1.00	40.00
27-05-2026	Vente - ref.	---	4.00	36.00
30-05-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00675-526	---	1.00	35.00
01-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-006-626	---	1.00	34.00

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sorites	Solde
01-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0012-626	---	3.00	31.00
01-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0016-626	---	2.00	29.00
01-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0030-626	---	2.00	27.00
01-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0039-626	---	2.00	25.00
01-06-2026	Reception stock : depot peniel, exp-006-626	44.00	---	69.00
02-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0048-626	---	5.00	64.00
02-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0069-626	---	1.00	63.00
02-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0068-626	---	1.00	62.00
02-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0072-626	---	6.00	56.00
02-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-0085-626	---	3.00	53.00
04-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00145-626	---	1.00	52.00
05-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00170-626	---	1.00	51.00
05-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00182-626	---	1.00	50.00
		245.00	195.00	50.00